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
level guest bedroom suite, office, & tremendous master suite 
w/fp, dual baths, walk-in closet, & French doors leading to 
the lap pool & spa. Top floor family rm w/fp, built-in bar, & 
deck. Detached guesthouse.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#19-448512

MAJESTIC FRENCH REGENCY STEPS 
FROM THE BEVERLY HILLS HOTEL

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton M. Fenton 310.858.5474

6+7
807 N CAMDEN DR

$12,950,000 FRENCH

Contemporary chic blended with classic details. Behind 
discreet gates and hedges, a sophisticated facade greets 
you from the crescent motor court. For more information, 
please visit: 807Camden.com.

DrewFenton.com

Open red13950000
11-2

MLS#19-421484

REDUCED | SPECTACULAR TROUSDALE 
MODERN BY PAUL MCCLEAN

COMPASS
Ann H. Dashiell 3109934733

6+8
1620 CARLA RIDGE

$22,500,000 MODERN

Reduced $2.5 M for quick sale; bring offers on this 
exceptional Paul McClean Contemporary with explosive 
views. Lunch served.

Lunch red24950000
11-2

TRADITIONAL ON OVER ½ ACRE IN 
FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.890.0033

5+6.5
927 N WHITTIER DR

$10,950,000

On OVER HALF AN ACRE north of Sunset, this very well-
maintained traditional home offers a unique opportunity to 
own property on such an iconic block in the Flats. The large 
master on the ground level features spacious dual baths 
and walk-in closets, along with a seating area complete with 
a fireplace that opens up to the pool and backyard. Other 
features include an expansive gourmet kitchen with adjacent 
maid’s quarters, off-street parking for 6+ cars, 4 fireplaces 
throughout, and more.

927Whittier.com

Open NEW11-2

HARRY WARNER ESTATE

CB | SOTHEBY'S
Rey/Hamilton/Shera 310.285.7529

7+9
1006 N REXFORD DR

$32,500,000

The coveted, landmark estate features three gated entry 
points nestled among mature trees, manicured gardens, 
guest house & tennis court with pool & spa grotto. Elegant 
& timeless, detailed Tudor craftsmanship was inspired by 
Los Angeles architect, Paul Williams. Lavishly appointed 
with seven bedroom suites, formal living & dining, screening 
room, billiards, gym, Chef’s country kitchen, porte cochere 
& cobblestone drive.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-453748

INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE GATED 
PROPERTY ON OVER 1/2 ACRE LOT

COLDWELL BANKER
Christophe Choo 310-777-6342

5+6
1930 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,999,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Set behind private gates & 30 foot tall lush hedges is this 
stunning Mediterranean Villa. Glass & wrought iron double 
entry doors lead you in the grand two story foyer with hand 
laid marble floors & exquisite chandelier.  Gorgeous living 
room that has a French style fireplace & French doors leading 
to the outdoor terraces, pool & garden.  The generously 
sized family room has a fireplace, wood floors & is open to 
the chefs kitchen with separate breakfast area. Incredible 
outdoor areas.

www.BeverlyHills90210Villa.com

Open red11-2 592B4

MLS#19-487564

SPECTACULAR CITY TO OCEAN VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Yocum 310.560.6164

5+8
9360 READCREST DR

$8,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Truly a rare Trophy Property overlooking Beverly Hills -with 
unobstructed views from the ocean to downtown Los 
Angeles. Originally built in 1926, this designer renovated 
property reflects the grandeur of Hollywood's golden age, 
combined with today's amenities. A dramatic formal entry 
leads to a formal Living Room with outdoor veranda, Wood 
Paneled Library/Media Room, Formal Dining Room that can 
accommodate large or intimate dining.

9360Readcrest.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-459032

NEST SEEKERS
Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678

5+6
13319 MULHOLLAND DR

$8,599,000 MEDITERRANEAN

On over 2/3 of an acre (approx 7,900 sf), sits this Magnificent 
Mediterranean Villa style home hidden behind high gates 
& a long meticulously landscaped private driveway. This 
exquisite home has large size rooms w/abundance of natural 
light & spectacular views of the city lights & the canyons. 
The grand LR w/30' ceiling, French doors & accented w/
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
this, only moments from the Sunset Strip, world class dining 
and shopping.

Pool & Spa | Control4 | Recent Remodel

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-492576

JOIN US FOR WINE & CHEESE AT THIS 
CONTEMPORARY STUNNER!

COMPASS
Chase Campen 3237884663

4+4
2760 LA CUESTA DR

$2,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light-filled and private contemporary in Nichols Canyon at 
the end of a gated driveway. Fantastic layout featuring open 
floorplan on the main floor plus a guest bed; great master 
plus two additional bedrooms upstairs. Outdoor space is 
highlighted by a 600 sq/ft deck in back, perfectly suited for 
dining under the stars plus abundant lounging space. Lower 
level third floor is amazing studio space with bed and bath. 
Two-car garage plus room for more, as well as a bonus 
gym space.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Open NEW5-7
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MLS#19-499746

1926 SUNSET STRIP SPANISH 
CHARMER

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Allen Roth (310) 387-7087

3+2
1445 QUEENS WAY

$2,250,000 2sty-SPANISH

A romantic 1926 Spanish gem is available for the 1st time in 
53 years! This 3BR + 2BA jewel box sits proudly high above 
the street on a cul-de-sac, just moments North of the Sunset 
Strip. Elegant living room, fireplace, formal dining room & 
terraced brick patios off main living spaces. Spectacular city 
views. This home offers excellent privacy and is filled with 
charm and an abundance of natural light.  Among the lowest 
priced homes in the Sunset Strip.

www.AllenRoth.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-498756

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
WONDERLAND SCHOOLS

DEASY PENNER
Barry Gray 323-822-3200

3+2
8870 WONDERLAND AVE

$1,875,000 NEW PROJECT

New construction single-family residence by award-winning 
architecture firm MUTUO.   Located just up the street from 
Wonderland School in the heart of Laurel Canyon. 3 bed, 2 
bath residence features unique construction methods that 
must be seen to be appreciated.  Includes outdoor decks 
and private garden areas for entertaining.  Enormous 3-car 
garage with direct entrance and additional off-street parking 
for guests.

per MLS

Open NEW11-2

LAUREL CANYON GEM  - 
WONDERLAND

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Brian V. Moore 323-671-2373

3+3
8709 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN AVE

$1,399,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Wonderland and Lovely 3 bed & 3 bath 1920's two story 
bungalow-style house, among tree-covered hills & three-tier 
gardens & expansive windows & skylights. Upstairs a bright 
2 bedroom 2 bath home & high vaulted ceilings & rooms 
flooded with light. Kitchen has European high-end stainless 
steel appliances which includes washer & dryer, stove, 
fridge & dishwasher. Downstairs a private 1 bedroom /1 bath 
separate quarters, kitchen & 2nd washer dryer. Downstairs is 
the home office, nanny, home studio.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-452368

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN W/ 
VIEW 4BD+4.5BA | 3837SF

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-291-1029

4+4.5
3313 BONNIE HILL DR

$2,535,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautifully crafted contemporary 4Bd+4.5Ba Mediterranean 
w/breathtaking 180 degree views from virtually every room. 
Open floor plan “great room” w/high-beamed ceilings joins 
living room, gourmet kitchen & dinette, & features 7” plank 
oak floors, fireplace, & walls of windows that open out to 
backyard w/infinity spa & views. Kitchen boasts Viking 
range/oven, wine fridge, Quartzite island & custom cabinets. 
Master Suite has a fireplace, views & spa worthy bath. An 
entertainer’s delight!

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#19-492694

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,800,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck 
showcasing exceptional panoramic views from downtown LA 
to the ocean and beyond. This masterpiece is situated in one 
of the world's most sought-after neighborhoods, on a quiet 
street just two blocks from Sunset boulevard. Take the glass 
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
BEL AIR

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+5.5
750 SARBONNE RD

$13,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated Contemporary home situated on a magnificent piece 
of land of just under 30,000 sq.ft. w/extraordinary city 
views. Located in prime lower Bel Air, this property offers an 
incredible opportunity to create Bel Air’s newest iconic view 
estate. Gated front courtyard & 3-car garage. The floor plan 
of this home offers spacious rooms w/walls of French doors 
throughout that open to various terraces & shimmering city 
views beyond. Lower level private patio oasis with pool, spa, 
lawn & pool house.

Gated, Range/Oven, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-495358

BEL AIR DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Nicole Contreras 310.614.4952

4+5
1047 SOMERA RD

$6,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

This incredible opportunity in prime Bel Air has incredible 
views. Plans by famed Bowery Design Group that include a 
private drive on an estate with massive motor court, 4 level 
home with incredible views. The home has a Chefs kitchen 
with butlers pantry, home theatre, bar and wine room, gym, 
spa, and wellness center, massive 54'x12' infinity edge 
pool and hot tub. The home will also feature an 1,100 sqft 
guesthouse, live in staff quarters, and gracious park like yard 
and room for sports courts.

www.nicolecontreras.com

Open NEW11-2

NEWLY & METICULOUSLY REMODELED 
MODERN IN LOWER BEL-AIR

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879

4+6
141 ASHDALE AVE

$6,250,000 MODERN

Private, gated, newly & meticulously remodeled Modern. 
Fabulous entertaining flow is everywhere w/ Zen moments 
in every corner. Just completed smart-home. Open floorplan 
w/ wide-open access to the alfresco living/dining spaces. 
Most rms orient to the views. Living rm. Media rm w/ wet 
bar. Formal dining rm. Great-room style kitchen. 3 BR's 
up. Master suite w/ dual master baths & expansive walk-
in closet. 4th en suite BR could be used as an office. 
Spectacular outdoor kitchen & spaces. Pool/Spa.

141Ashdale.com

Lunch NEW11-2

TWILIGHT OPEN FOR NEWLY 
REMODELED MODERN

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879

4+6
141 ASHDALE AVE

$6,250,000 MODERN

Private, gated, newly & meticulously remodeled Modern. 
Fabulous entertaining flow is everywhere w/ Zen moments 
in every corner. Just completed smart-home. Open floorplan 
w/ wide-open access to the alfresco living/dining spaces. 
Most rms orient to the views. Living rm. Media rm w/ wet 
bar. Formal dining rm. Great-room style kitchen. 3 BR's 
up. Master suite w/ dual master baths & expansive walk-
in closet. 4th en suite BR could be used as an office. 
Spectacular outdoor kitchen & spaces. Pool/Spa.

141Ashdale.com

Refresh. NEW6-7:30

MLS#19-495072

PALATIAL MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE

THE AGENCY
M. Umansky / E.Umansky 424.230.3701

6+9
14655 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,050,000 CONTEMP MED

This 11,180-square-foot Mediterranean hilltop estate in 
Bel Air boasts 30 feet of windows that capture vistas of 
the Valley and the San Gabriel Mountains. Contemporary 
amenities include a brick motor court, 3-car garage, chef’s 
kitchen, screening room, wine room, gym and indoor pool. 
In the backyard, find terraced lawns, a tiled patio and an 
unforgettable dinosaur sculpture. While offering paradisiacal 
privacy, the estate is also conveniently located minutes from 
Studio City and Beverly Hills.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-493600

REMODELED DREAM HOME IN BEL AIR 
GLEN ESTATES

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
The Kostrey Collection 323.785.7545

4+4
2728 ANGELO DR

$2,550,000 MODERN

Located in coveted Bel Air Glen estates with panoramic 
views. Completely remodeled dream home featuring high 
inset ceilings, state-of-the-art kitchen, family room wet-bar 
& built-in fridge & wrap-around patio w/ uninterrupted views 
from mountain ranges to DTLA. Master suite w/ fp, balcony 
& spacious master bath. 3 other sizable bedrms + 2 baths, 
laundry, 2-car garage, built-ins, alarm & sound system. Bel 
Air HOA incl pool, tennis, fitness ctr, clubhouse & security.

thekostreycollection.com
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

Set amidst lush landscaping offering the utmost privacy, this 
exceptional tennis court estate sits on a quiet culdesac w/ 
only a few homes on the street in prime Brentwood. Boasting 
nearly 4,600 SQF of luxurious living space on just under a 
1/2 acre lot. Enter through a formal entryway & find yourself 
in the grand formal living room w/ soaring ceilings, wide-
plank hardwood floors w/  elegant leaded glass windows 
throughout.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red4595000
11-2

MLS#19-459186

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE 
IN PRIME BRENTWOOD

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

6+7
12318 19TH HELENA DR

$4,850,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Home situated at the end of a cul-de-sac on coveted 
19th Helena Drive.  Awe-inspiring views from nearly every 
room. Grand entrance w/ sprawling staircase & hardwood 
floors.   Living room w/ a beautiful marble fireplace. Kitchen 
w/ center island w/black marble top, ample cabinetry & 
breakfast bar. Master w/ cove ceiling, balcony, en suite bath 
w/ soaker tub. Yard w/ expansive pool, spa, built-in bbq, 
&grassy knoll. A true Brentwood gem unlike any other, make 
this home yours!

12318HelenaDrive.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-483810

IN MOUNTAINGATE - 24HR GUARD-
GATED COMMUNITY "STONEY HILL."

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-740-4029

3+4
2107 STONEY HILL RD

$2,995,000 VILLA

3 bd/3.5 ba, 4600+ sqft Living rm & dining rm fit f/ royalty 
w/vaulted, double-height ceilings, inlaid hardwood floors. 
Living/Dining area open to terrace w/ BBQ. Chef's kitchen, 
family room w/ wet bar/fridge. Master Suite w/sitting area, 
marble fireplace, & full bath w/huge shower, spa tub. 
Secondary bedroom en-suite & 3rd bd/library/office w/20ft 
ceilings, picture window & built-in bookcases. Outside find 
Scenic Canyon/Pacific Ocean Views!  40ft lap pool. (2) car 
garage w/direct entry

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-497072

LARGE 2 BEDROOM 2.5 BATH- ON ONE 
LEVEL

COMPASS
Andrew Thurm 3103452661

2+3
410 S BARRINGTON AVE #209

$998,000 CONTEMPORARY

1664 sq ft. Corner unit on the second floor situated in the 
interior of this fully secure building  Living room with fireplace 
and access to a balcony with views of the pool and courtyard 
area. Formal dining room and eat-in breakfast area for casual 
meals. Spacious master suite with 2 closets, one of which 
is a walk-in. Separate laundry room with full-size washer/
dryer. Unit has a combination of hardwood floors and carpet, 
recessed lighting and crown molding.

Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#19-500420

KW WESTSIDE
Linda Terry 310-963-4567

3+2
2558 S WESTGATE AVE

$1,299,000 TRADITIONAL

Your clients have been waiting for this Beautiful home with 
welcomed extras:  formal dining room, FP,  kitchen with 
breakfast bar and sought after sitting area all in a combined 
open space for those wonderful entertaining days or just 
cozy family evenings - not to mention that this area opens 
to the patio and spacious backyard - and yes, the lot size 
is one of the largest in this neighborhood.  Two car garage 
with covered space behind it to store/hide all your kid and 
adult toys.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

STUNNING & SPACIOUS CONDO 
CENTRAL TO EVERYTHING!

CHRISTIE'S INT'L
Tina (Kaminsky) Phillips 310 873 8462

3+2.5
1271 FEDERAL AVE, UNIT 102

$1,035,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome home to this centrally located, sunny West L.A. 
condo. Great value with 3 beds, 2.5 baths & 1,735 sf of 
living space. Hardwood floors span the open floor plan that 
incl. living room w/ gas fireplace, balcony, dining & chef's 
kitchen.2 bedrs w/plush carpet, breezy ceiling fans +  light 
& bright master suite w/ direct access to the stairway, 2 
closets + master bath w/ jetted tub. Laundry in the unit, 
central heat, A/C. Adjacent to Brentwood, San Vicente's 
retail/restaurant strip.

Open NEW11-1

MLS#19-498428

SWEET CONDO IN FAST APPRECIATING 
AREA OF WLA

COLDWELL BANKER
Taff and Napier 310-721-7782

1+1
1741 GRANVILLE AVE #103

$495,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Great opportunity to own a lovely one bedroom, one bath 
condo with large enclosed patio/balcony featuring a gracious 
layout with living room, dining area and a galley kitchen 
with stainless steel and black appliances. The bedroom has 
a walk-in closet and adjacent dressing area with another 
closet. There are 2 parking spaces in secured garage. 
Located just steps from Stoner Park and near the new City 
Target, Trader Joe's, mass transit, and all WLA has to offer.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-500230

NEWLY CONSTRUCTED TRADITIONAL 
ESTATE IN PRIME CHEVIOT HILLS!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

6+8
3001 CAVENDISH DR

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisite craftsmanship in 3 full floors of living space. Main 
level includes formal living & dining rooms, private office, 
guest suite, gourmet kitchen, breakfast nook and great 
room. Grassy backyard with covered patio, outdoor dining 
area, built-in BBQ and fire pit. Lower level with screening 
room, billiard/game room, yoga studio and guest suite. 
Upper level provides 4 bedroom suites with high ceilings. 
Luxe master offers fireplace, sundeck, 5-star bath and dual 
walk-in closets,.

www.3001cavendish.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-498890

FAMILY HOME IN BEVERLYWOOD HOA

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Benjamin Bellet 3107701124

3+3
2250 GUTHRIE DR

$2,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning family home located on a large park like lot in 
prime Beverlywood HOA. This house features 3 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms, and a family room. Elegant living room features 
recessed lights, fireplace, and tons of windows. Formal 
dining room, spacious chefs kitchen opens up to family room 
which has a fireplace and leads to backyard. Master suite, 
spa like bathroom. Private grassy yard. Home is located in 
the highly sought-after Castle Heights Elementary School 
district.

Blt-Ins,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-499536

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED!!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 310-991-3977

4+4
3339 S BEVERLY DR

$1,595,000 2sty-MODERN

Beautifully remodeled west side home. Less than one mile 
to the Downtown Culver City, Culver City Steps and Metro 
Ivy Station Project which is the future LA home to Amazon, 
HBO & Apple as well as shops, restaurants and sleek new 
hotel.  This stunning home is over 2,600 SqFt and has 4 
beds/4 baths. Wide plank wood flooring, lighting & fixtures. 
Kitchen with huge center island high end Viking stainless 
steel appliances & cabinet space galore. Private grassy back 
yard and a spacious two car garage.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, AUGUST 20, 2019  |  111
TU

E
S

D
AY

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-489818

WEST HOLLYWOOD ENTERTAINER’S 
PARADISE

COMPASS
Matthew Seeley 310-721-0033

5+5.5
809 N KILKEA DR

$3,795,000 MODERN

West Hollywood modern oasis sets the bar for resort style 
living in the heart of LA. Open floor plan, high ceilings & 
natural light this home will delight the senses. Modern details 
at every turn, featuring a gourmet kitchen designed around 
the art of entertaining. Pocket sliding doors & walls of glass 
integrate indoor/outdoor living spaces. The backyard is the 
ideal retreat, featuring a zero-edge pool, spa, & loggia area. 
Make this home your ultimate intown get-away!

www.809kilkea.com

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-472756

LUXURY LIVING IN FULL-SERVICE 
WEHO BUILDING

KWBH
Chris Jacobs 310-904-3568

2+2
1155 N LA CIENEGA #205

$875,000 13sty-ARCHITECTURAL

2BD/2BA condo located in full-service building Westview 
Towers. Open floor plan and over-sized kitchen with Bosche 
stainless-steel appliances, double ovens, breakfast bar & 
wine fridge. Master bedroom complete with two closets, 
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